
SXMen's Ski Cross

SAT 4 FEB 2023     Start Time: 11:00:00

START BRACKET FINAL

ST. MORITZ (SUI)

FIS FREESTYLE SKI EUROPA CUP

DUPLESSIS K. Youri
LUSSNIG Nicolas
ZAMBONI Filippo
BARRIOL Thibaut

1
18
43
56

R
G
B
Y

FRA
AUT
ITA
FRA

ZUECH Dominik
FURUNO Tetsuya
WHITTIER Stuart
RACLOZ Mateo

16
28
36
49

R
G
B
Y

ITA
JPN
USA
FRA

RAFFORT Nicolas
PICCARD Eliott
TEDIASHVILI Davit
CAZZANIGA Davide

9
27
41
58

R
G
B
Y

FRA
FRA
GEO
ITA

de GALBERT Antoine
PLANK Marcus
TOMASONI Federico
QHR

8
25
35

R
G
B
Y

FRA
AUT
ITA

ANDREATTA Claudio
HUGENROTH Till
FISCHER OBERH. Noah
KURTANIDZE Lasha

5
19
42
57

R
G
B
Y

AUT
GER
GER
GEO

LEHIKOINEN Niki
PAGET Ambroise
REYNOLDS Zachary
BAILLIE Gregory

12
31
38
50

R
G
B
Y

SUI
FRA
CAN
GBR

GUNSCH Yanick
RICHARD Lucas
WENK Alfred
YOUNG Patrick

13
32
37
59

R
G
B
Y

ITA
SUI
AUS
GBR

DORSCH Ferdinand
CRAWFORD Douglas
HACKL Simon
ROELLI Nils

4
20
47
51

R
G
B
Y

GER
AUS
GER
SUI

BAUR Tobias
HIMMELSBACH Kilian
LUBASCH Noah
BERDZENISHVILI Beka

3
17
46
52

R
G
B
Y

SUI
GER
SUI
GEO

BACHL-ST. Jonas
KOBAYASHI Ryuto
TISSIERES Robin
DALMASSO Giacomo

14
30
45
53

R
G
B
Y

GER
JPN
SUI
ITA

JAY Alexis
ILLIG Niklas
ROLLS Lee
BAILLET Edgar

11
29
48
62

R
G
B
Y

FRA
GER
AUS
FRA

MARI Romain
MIETZ Tim-Ole
GIRON Noah
QHR

6
22
44

R
G
B
Y

FRA
GER
USA

KLUFTS Evan
MARRO Alex
DADE Tommy
KAESER Leo

7
26
40
60

R
G
B
Y

FRA
SUI
GBR
GER

TAKATS Tristan
ZORZI Edoardo
BARNOIN Tom
SMALDORE Aiace

10
21
39
55

R
G
B
Y

AUT
ITA
FRA
ITA

LIECHTI Sven
DANKSAGMÜLLER Ch.
VEIT Sebastian
RABOUD Baptiste

15
23
34
61

R
G
B
Y

SUI
AUT
GER
SUI

KAPPACHER Adam
LOHNER Sandro
McEWEN Callum
FACER Emerson

2
24
33
54

R
G
B
Y

AUT
SUI
CAN
AUS

Bib 1/8 Final 1 (25) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 2 (26) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 3 (27) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 4 (28) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 5 (29) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 6 (30) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 7 (31) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 8 (32) Rk

Bib Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 1 (37) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 2 (38) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 3 (39) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 4 (40) Rk

Round of 64 (1-4)

Bib Semifinal 1 (43) Rk

Bib Semifinal 2 (44) Rk

Bib Big Final (48) Rk

Bib Small Final (47) Rk

Bib RkRound of 64 (5-8)

Bib RkRound of 64 (9-12)

Bib RkRound of 64 (13-16)

Legend
!  Warning          RAL Ranked as last       
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